HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P O BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call

(910) 893-7525 Fax (910) 893-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day

Application Number
Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER

Application type descraiption

Subdivision Name
Property Zoning

BAKER BOBBY LARRY
5324 HODGES RD
FUQUAY VARINA
(919) 868-7266

Applicant

BAKER BOBBY LARRY
5324 HODGES RD
FUQUAY VARINA
(919) 868-7266

~~-- Structure Information 000 000

Flood Zone
Other struct info

Permit

Additional desc
Phone Access Code
Issue Date
Expiration Date

Permit

Additional desc
Phone Access Code
Issue Date
Expiration Date

Permit

Additional desc
Phone Access Code
Issue Date
Expiration Date

Permit
Additional desc
Phone Access Code

8/12/11

11-50027290

33961 *UNASSIGNED
05-0635- - -0069- -02-
CP FARM BUILDING/ETC
JOHN D DOVE

RES/AGRI DIST - RA-40

Date

Contractor

NC 27526

NC 27526

42X60 FARM EXEMPT W/ BATHROOM
FLOOD ZONE X
PROPOSED USE
SEPTIC - EXISTING® NEW
WATER SUPPLY

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT
FARM EXEMPT
891721
8/12/11
8/11/12

Valuation

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
200 AMP SER
891739
8/12/11
8/11/12

Valuation

LAND USE PERMIT

42X60 FARM BUILD
891747
8/12/11
2/08/12

Valuation

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PERMIT
PLUM
891754

FARM BLDG

COUNTY




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P O BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546
For Inspections Call (910) 893-7525 Fax (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day

Page 2
Application Number 11-50027290 Date 8/12/11

Issue Date 8/12/11 Valuation 0
Expiration Date 8/11/12

Special Notes and Comments

T/S 08/05/2011 02 10 PM JBROCK ----
HEAD N ON HWY 401 TOWARD F-VAR GO
APPROX 3 5 MILES TURN LEFT ON CHRISTIAN
LIGHT RD GO 4-5 MILES & TURN LEFT ON
COKESBURY RD GO 5 MILES & TURN LEFT ON
WADE STEPHENSON RD PROPERTY IS APPROX
1/4 MILE ON RIGHT




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P O BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call (910) 893-7525 Fax (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day

Page 3
Application Number 11-50027290 Date 8/12/11
Property Address 33961 *UNASSIGNED
PARCEL NUMBER 05-0635- - -0069- -02-
Application description CP FARM BUILDING/ETC
Subdivision Name JOHN D DOVE
Property Zoning RES/AGRI DIST - RA-40
Required Inspections
Phone 1Insp
Seq Insp# Code Description Initials Date

10

20

30
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Permit type COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT

151 C151 C*BLDG FOOTING

814 A8l14 ADDRESS CONFIRMATION

179 C179 C*BLDG FINAL

163 C(Cl163 C*BLDG FLOOR FRAMING

155 (155 C*BLDG FOUNDATION

153 (€153 C*BLDG ROUGH IN

159 C159 C*BLDG SLAB INSP

157 (C157 C*BLDG WATERPROOFING

177 C177 C*HOOD SYSTEM

185 1I185 C*INSULATION INSPECTION

175 €175 C*MOD MARRIAGE WALL

173 (C173 C*MODULAR INSPECTION

161 Clel C*MONOLITH SLAB

169 (Cl69 C*OVERHEAD ELE, MECH, PLB

165 Cl65 C*OVERHEAD FOR BUILDING

171 C171 C*REBAR INSPECTION

828 S828 C*SIGN INSPECTION

167 Cl67 C*WALL INSPECTION

822 H822 ENVIR HLTH/SANITATION FINAL
H824 ENVIR OPERATIONS PERMIT

880 F880 FM*ABOVE CEILING

878 F878 FM*AGST/UST PIPES

852 F852 FM*DAYCARE INSPECTION

854 F854 FM*FINAL INSPECTION

850 F850 FM*FIRE ALARM

884 F884 FM*FIRE MISC INSPECTION

870 F870 FM*FIRE WORKS / EXPLOSIVES

856 F856 FM*FIXED FIRE SUPPRESSION

882 F882 FM*FOGGING OR FUMIGATION

858 F858 FM*SPRINKLER CERT TEST
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HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P O BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call (910) 893-7525 Fax (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day

Page 4

Application Number 11-50027290 Date 8/12/11

Property Address 33961 *UNASSIGNED

PARCEL NUMBER 05-0635- - -0069- -02-

Application description CP FARM BUILDING/ETC

Subdivision Name JOHN D DOVE

Property Zoning RES/AGRI DIST - RA-40

Required Inspections
Phone Insp

Seq Insp# Code Description Initials Date
999 864 F864 FM*SPRINKLER-FLOW _/___/___
999 860 F860 FM*SPRINKLER-FLUSH /.
999 862 F862 FM*SPRINKLER-HYDRO /]
999 866 F866 FM*STANDPIPE /]
999 872 F872 FM*TANKS-ABANDON IN PLACE /]
999 874 F874 FM*TANKS-INSTALLATION /]
999 876 F876 FM*TANKS-REMOVAL _/_/_
999 868 F868 FM*TENTS /]
999 357 P357 C*PLUMB UNDER SLAB /I
999 MISC COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS /_/

|
|
|




